EAST TUDDENHAM PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER 2023/24

Item

Dog Bins
Bus Shelter
Defibrilator
SAM2 Device
Bench
Bench
Bench
Notice Board
Notice Board
Village Sign
Parish Pump
Boardwalk
Planter
Planter

Location
Village Green; Rotten Row; Church
Opposite Village Hall
Village Hall
Various
Village Green
Village Hall
Bus Stop
Village Green
Church Lane / Rotten Row
Village Green
Village Green

By village sign, wast (Mattishall) end of village
By village sign, east (Norwich) end of village

Cost

£150.00
£1.00
£1,575.00
£1,200.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£1.00
£1.00
£3,000.00

£6,678.00



