

EAST TUDDENHAM PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER 2023/24

Item	Location	Cost
Dog Bins	Village Green; Rotten Row; Church	£150.00
Bus Shelter	Opposite Village Hall	£1.00
Defibrillator	Village Hall	£1,575.00
SAM2 Device	Various	£1,200.00
Bench	Village Green	£150.00
Bench	Village Hall	£150.00
Bench	Bus Stop	£150.00
Notice Board	Village Green	£150.00
Notice Board	Church Lane / Rotten Row	£150.00
Village Sign	Village Green	£1.00
Parish Pump	Village Green	£1.00
Boardwalk		£3,000.00
Planter	By village sign, wast (Mattishall) end of village	
Planter	By village sign, east (Norwich) end of village	
		£6,678.00